g
GE Power Management
215 Anderson Avenue
Markham, Ontario
L6E 1B3  Canada
Telephone (905) 294-6222
INSTRUCTIONS

0116B6734G*E RED Π 208A3768P9
0116B6734G*A AMBER Π 208A3768P7
HOW TO ORDER:
Order by the complete Catalog Number and specify color cap. To order renewal parts for ET-16 LEDs or for
Incandescent ET16 conversion to LEDs, use the following table:
TABLE 9: ET-16 LEDs RENEWAL PARTS INFORMATION
Receptacle: 116B6709G1
Resistor 165A7844P
Rated
Voltage Part No. Ohmic Value
Lamp
Color
LED Lamp
286A5442P
GE Part No.
Lamp
Marking
Lens Cap
286A5443P
Lens Color
24 DC 1 10
Red
Green
Amber
R92
G92
A92
1819L2R
1819L2G
1819L2A
48 DC 2 200
Red
Green
Amber
R52
G52
A52
1835L2R
1835L2G
1835L2A
125 DC
250 DC
3
4
2000
5100
Red
Green
Amber
R53
G53
A53
1835L3R
1835L3G
1835L3A
70 AC
120 AC
130 AC
240 AC
7
5

0116B6734G*E RED Π 208A3768P9
0116B6734G*A AMBER Π 208A3768P7
HOW TO ORDER:
Order by the complete Catalog Number and specify color cap. To order renewal parts for ET-16 LEDs or for
Incandescent ET16 conversion to LEDs, use the following table:
TABLE 9: ET-16 LEDs RENEWAL PARTS INFORMATION
Receptacle: 116B6709G1
Resistor 165A7844P
Rated
Voltage Part No. Ohmic Value
Lamp
Color
LED Lamp
286A5442P
GE Part No.
Lamp
Marking
Lens Cap
286A5443P
Lens Color
24 DC 1 10
Red
Green
Amber
R92
G92
A92
1819L2R
1819L2G
1819L2A
48 DC 2 200
Red
Green
Amber
R52
G52
A52
1835L2R
1835L2G
1835L2A
125 DC
250 DC
3
4
2000
5100
Red
Green
Amber
R53
G53
A53
1835L3R
1835L3G
1835L3A
70 AC
120 AC
130 AC
240 AC
7
5